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Number
82
81
80
84
62
83
61
60

Number
572
1063
1061
1060
1080
1082
1064
1067
1065
571
1062
1066
1081

GUISBOROUGH WOODS FELL RACE - JUNIORS
27th December 2019

Competitor
David Carter
Barney Watson
Joe Watson
Lucas Greenwell
Jude Greenwell
Alex Darwin
Annabel Stead
Holly Hindmarch

Competitor
Jack Garrett
Harry Garrett
Josh Watson
Sophie Quinn
Robbie Garrett
Evan Allan
Hattie Stead
Tara Allan
Hebe Darwin

Verity Chapman Gibbs

Emma Carter
Joe Eggett
Erin Keeler-Clarke

Under 9/11

Club
Darlington Triathlon
Trafford AC
Trafford AC
Individual
Individual
WAOC
Individual
Individual

Under 13/15/17

Club
Gateshead Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Trafford AC
Esk Valley Fell Club
Gateshead Harriers
Helm Hill
Individual
Helm Hill
WAQOC
Individual
Darlington Triathlon
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Houghton Harriers and AC

Category
Ul1B
Ul1B
Ul1B
Ul1B
uoB
Ul11B
UoG
UG

Category
U178
U13B
U13B
U13G
U158
U15B
U13G
U13G
U13G
u17G
U13G
U13B
U15G

Time
6.39
7.05
7.17
7.27
7.36
7.50
7.52
8.07

Time
13.58
14.42
14.50
15.20
15.33
16.34
18.16
18.59
19.09
19.44
20.48
22.13
22.32



